Photo is representative
Eaton 2584A-125-C1
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn 25B
receptacle, 15A/20A, Copper-free aluminum,
Surface, 5-15/20R, Through feed, 1/2", Two
receptacles, 125 Vac
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series
Pauluhn 25B receptacle
CATALOG NUMBER 2584A-125-C1
UPC 662276378933
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
4 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 5.5 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.88 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 1.7 lb
Specifications
Certifications and compliances
AREA CLASSIFICATION
Ordinary/Non-Hazardous
Locations
INGRESS PROTECTION
(IP) RATINGS
IP66
Product specifications
MATERIAL Copper-free aluminum
MOUNTING METHOD Surface
TYPE Two receptacles
AMPERAGE RATING 15A/20A
STYLE Through feed
TRADE SIZE 1/2"
NEMA CONFIGURATION 5-15/20R
VOLTAGE RATING 125 Vac
Resources
CATALOGS
Pauluhn Marine
Watertight ANSI NEMA
Receptacles and Plugs
catalog page
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
2584A-125-C1
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.